V1.1 Rev1
GP-2211 Flush Diaphragm Pressure Sensor
Features
✓ Range: 0kPa～300kPa…35MPa
✓ Food class oil-filled
✓ 316L housing

V1.1 Rev1
Order Guide
GP-2211 Flush Diaphragm Pressure Sensor
 Code1 Pressure Range: 0kPa~300kPa…35MPa
 08 0~350kPa G, A
 09 0~700kPa G, A
 10 0~1MPa G, A
 12 0~2MPa G, A
 13 0~3.5MPa S
 14 0~7MPa S
 15 0~10MPa S
 17 0~20MPa S
 18 0~35MPa S
  Code2 Type
  G Gauge
  A Absolute
  S Sealed Gauge
   Code3 Electrical Connector
   1 Golden Covar Pin
   2 100mm Silicon Wires
GP2211 14 S 2
Completed Sample: GP-2211-14-S-2
Tips: